
 
  

 

 

Exclusive Tent Rental 

Company

L&A Tent Rentals 

Brian Richardson 

Hamilton Township, NJ 

08619 

609-584-0054 

brian@latents.com 

www.latents.com 

   

Exclusive Liquor 

Company

 

Laurenti’s ShopRite 

Wine and Spirits of 

Hamilton 

Joe Grinbaum 

Hamilton, NJ 08619 

908-625-7146 

Srliquors.hamilton@gmail.com 

www.shoprite.com 

 

Rental Company

 

Adams Rentals  

Katherine   

Hamilton, NJ 08610 

609-689-9500 

katherine@adamsrentals.com 

www.adamsrentals.com 

 

Entertainment 

Companies

 

Sound Investment Disc 

Jockeys 

Steve Usarzewicz 

609-658-7208 
djsteveuse@gmail.com 

www.soundinvestment.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EBE Event and 

Entertainment 

Stephanie Fitzpatrick 

Philadelphia, PA 19125 

484-433-7861 
Stephanie@ebetalent.com 

www.ebetalent.com 

 

Arco Music Co. 

Emily Meyer 

https://arcomusic.co/ 

arcomusic.co@gmail.co

m 

 

Lion and Tiger Band 

Jessica Rose 

201-874-2475 

lionandtigerband@gmail.com 

www.lionandtigerband.com 

 

Darla Rich Jazz 

Darla or Rich Tarpinian 

609-802-1463 

Darlarich@gmail.com 

www.Darlarich.com 

 

Duo Harpyn 

Lois Herbine, Flute 
lherbine@verizon.net 

Sophie Bruno, Harp 

www.fluteandstrings.com/duo-

harpyn 

 

Allegro Music 

Wendy Provencher 

484-341-8842 

wendy@allegroeventmusic.com 

www.allegroeventmusic.com 

 

Sound & Audiovisual

Vendors

 

Global Media Specialists 

Steven M. Grossman 

Hamilton, New Jersey 08691 

609-838-2700 ext. 101 
steve@gmsmedia.com  

www.gmsmedia.com 

 

Event FX/Fennelli Design 

Jim Fennelli 

Hamilton, NJ 08650 

609-352-1023  

jim@fennelli.com 

Assistant: Grace – 

info@fennelli.com 
Instagram @fennellidesign 

 

Eventions Productions 

Max Hutchinson 

617-893-0420 

max@eventionsproductions.com 

www.eventionsproductions.com 

Instagram: 

@eventionsproductions 

 

Florists

 

Viburnum & Co Florals 

Ashling or Rachel 

Princeton, NJ 08542 

609-683-8800 

ashling@viburnumdesigns.com 

rachel@viburnumdesigns.com 

www.viburnumdesigns.com 

 

Dahlia  

Adriene Presti AIFD 

Pennington, NJ 08534 

609-737-0556 

dahliadesign1027@gmail.com 

www.dahliafloral.com 
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Wildflowers of Princeton 

Junction 

Michael 

Princeton Junction, NJ 

08550 

609-275-6060 

Wildflowerspj@comcast.net 

www.wildflowerspj.com 

 

Janet Makrancy’s 

Weddings and Parties 

Cameron Ferrara 

Windsor, NJ  

609-443-8032 

cameron@janetmakrancy.com 

www.weddingparties.com 

 

Photographers

 

Zlatko Batistch 

Photography 

Zlatko Batistch 

Cresskill, NJ 

201-541-1166 

zlatko@zlatkobatistich.com 

www.Zlatkobatistch.com 

 

Kyo Morishima 

Photogrophy 

Kyo Morishima 

New York, NY/Princeton, NJ 

917-250-6202 

info@kyomorishima.com 

www.kyomorishima.com 

 

Inspire Me Imagery 

John Kotlowski 

Metuchen 

848-333-1914 

john@inspiremeimagery.com 

www.inspiremeimagery.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wedding and Event 

Planners

 

Fulton Events 

Caitlin Fulton Kuchemba 

215-278-9546 

hello@fultonevents.com 

www.fultonevents.com 
 

Mary Harris Events 

Mary Harris 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

609-947-3169 

mary@maryharrisevents.com 

www.maryharrisevents.com 

 

Eventricity 

Design~Planning ~ Décor 

Phyllis Jablonowski 

215-886-0202 

phyllis@eventricity.net 

www.eventricity.net 

Local Hotels

 

Homewood Suites by 

Hilton 

Abby Campbell 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

609-720-0550 

Abigail.campbell@hilton.com 

www.hilton.com 

 

Nassau Inn 

Jaime Wolf 

Princeton, NJ 08542 

609-688-2649 

jaimewolf@nassauinn.com 

www.nassauinn.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Graduate by Hilton 

Princeton 

Natalie Ford – Sales 

Manager 

Princeton, NJ 

640-216-0688 

natalieford@graduateprinceton.

com 

www.hilton.com 

 

Hyatt Regency Princeton 

Kate Lester – Group 

Sales 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

609-734-4049 

kate.lester@hyatt.com 

www.princeton.hyatt.com 

 

Chauncey Hotel & 

Conference Center 

Cindy McQuaid 

Princeton, NJ 08541 

609-279-6471 
cmcquaid@ets.org 

www.acc-

chaunceyconferencecenter.com 

 

The Peacock Inn 

Tracy Mcgrath 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

609-251-6307  

tmcgrath@genesis-

hospitality.com 

www.peacockinn.com 
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